OFFICERS |
JOSEPH R. YOUNG/

525 WEST 43rd STREET
NEW YORK 18, N. Y.

President i
DANIEL D. KIPNIS ;
Vice-President = Phone CHickering 4-5050
At | — 7 4 : *
L ] 3
Musrcal Fun for Everyone”
YOUNG DISTRIBUTING, Inc.
WORLD’S LARGEST WURL’IEER DISTRIBUTORS
Eldorado Export Corp. april 21, 1948
120 Liberty St.
City
Gentlemens

We take pleasure in enclosing descrintive literature of the world famous
¥urlitzer coin operated automatic phonographs, ponularly known as "Juke Boxes,"

The situation on this market has been tight. It hag imoroved however, to the
extent that our allocation is now large encugh to swnly a number of dew export
accounts, e have for long rears enjoyed tie reputation of being the largest
"Wurlitzer" distributors in the world.

In addition to our rezular line of used "Wurlitzer" nhonogranhs, we have
available for imnediate shinment, a nuvmber of wovular models of various
other makes taken as trade-ins, All nhonographs are subject to inspection.

Our used nachines are "factory reconditioned" and our nrices the most com-
netitive, to facilitate guick, easy, profitable sales, We nlace at your
disnosal the facilities of our large organization, and the guaraniee that any
phonogrash nurchased through our medium is mechsnically perfect, the cabinet,
plastics and trimmings reconditioned, and the sound systems comnletely over-
hauled, nlus a complete service of swvare parts.

Our solicitation is based only on our desire to create new accounts, Kindly

do not hegitate to communicate with us should you desire additional information.

In anticination of your future communication and yvalued orders, we are
Cordially vours,

YOIRme DISTRIBUTING, IXG,
! =)

7. i = 2‘4.& :’:\
Tchevarria 7
AE:SS Yanager - Export Dept,

WURLIIZER PHONOGRAPHS



OFFICERS

JOSEPH R. YOUNG
President

DANIEL D. KIPNIS
Vice-President

Prices cuoted are F, Q. 3.

YOUNG DISTRIBUTING, Ine.

EXCLUSIVE WURLIIZER DISTRIBUTORS

Discount: 10k

Bxport Price List

Tew

York.,

*

525 WEST 43rd STREET
NEW YORK 18, N. Y.

Phone CHickering 4-5050

411 phonogranhs ownerate on

110 Volts, 60 cycles, and accommodate American coins of 5/10/25¢
denominations,

export packing, and delivery to the nier.

change without notice,

TE
Da

nh
of

RSt

shinping documents.

Cash, certified check or irrevocable letter of credit
able in Few York City, which should include the price of the
nograph, nlus nacking and shipping expenses, upon nresentation

There will be an additional charge of 330,00 for
Prices are subject to

e e e e e e e e e e e R e T e e

WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
VURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WORLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZER
WURLITZZR

WURLITZER
WURLITZEIR

WURLITZER ?

Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditicned
Beconditioned
Reconditioned
Recondi tioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned
Reconditioned

HEW
WEW

N
By

Yodel
Hodel
iiodel
Hodel
iodel
Lodel
Yodel
Model 71
Yedel 81
Model 700
liodel 7BOM
lodel 7B0E
ilodel 80O
liodel 850
odel 950
Victory Hodels
liodel 1015

412
616
716
24
S500R
600K
500

ifodel 1015
ifodel 1080
Model 1100

$100,00
125,00
125,00
150.00
200,00
225,00
175.C0
175,00
175,00
325,00
350,00
350,00
350,00
325,00
125,00
695,00

785,00
755,00
999,50

(Additional $10.,00 freight charge on all FEW WURLITZER models;)

WurLilZER PHONOGRAPHS




