

525 WEST 43rd STREET NEW YORK 18, N. Y.

Phone CHickering 4-5050

"Musical Fun for Everyone"

YOUNG DISTRIBUTING, Inc.

WORLD'S LARGEST WURLITZER DISTRIBUTORS

Eldorado Export Corp. 120 Liberty St. City

April 21, 1948

Gentlemen:

We take pleasure in enclosing descriptive literature of the world famous Wurlitzer coin operated automatic phonographs, popularly known as "Juke Boxes."

The situation on this market has been tight. It has improved however, to the extent that our allocation is now large enough to supply a number of new export accounts. We have for long years enjoyed the reputation of being the largest "Wurlitzer" distributors in the world.

In addition to our regular line of used "Wurlitzer" phonographs, we have available for immediate shipment, a number of popular models of various other makes taken as trade-ins. All phonographs are subject to inspection.

Our used machines are "factory reconditioned" and our prices the most competitive, to facilitate quick, easy, profitable sales. We place at your disposal the facilities of our large organization, and the guarantee that any phonograph purchased through our medium is mechanically perfect, the cabinet, plastics and trimmings reconditioned, and the sound systems completely overhauled, plus a complete service of source parts.

Our solicitation is based only on our desire to create new accounts. Kindly do not hesitate to communicate with us should you desire additional information.

In anticipation of your future communication and valued orders, we are

Cordially yours,

YOUNG DISTRIBUTING, INC.

Andres Echevarria

Manager - Export Dept.

redge to want

AE:SS

WURLITZER PHONOGRAPHS



"Musical Fun for Everyone"

YOUNG DISTRIBUTING, Inc.

EXCLUSIVE WURLTZER DISTRIBUTORS

OFFICERS

JOSEPH R. YOUNG President

DANIEL D. KIPNIS Vice-President Discount: 10%

Export Price List

525 WEST 43rd STREET NEW YORK 18, N. Y.

Phone CHickering 4-5050

Prices quoted are F. O. B. New York. All phonographs operate on 110 Volts, 60 cycles, and accommodate American coins of $5/10/25\phi$ denominations. There will be an additional charge of \$30.00 for export packing, and delivery to the pier. Prices are subject to change without notice.

TERMS: Cash, certified check or irrevocable letter of credit payable in New York City, which should include the price of the phonograph, plus packing and shipping expenses, upon presentation of shipping documents.

	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	412	\$100.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	616	125.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	716	125.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	24	150.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	600R	200.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	600K	225,00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	500	175.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	71	175.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	81	175.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	700	325.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	750M	350.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	750E	350.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Hodel	800	325.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	850	350.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	950	325.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Victor	y Models	125.00	
	WURLITZER	Reconditioned	Model	1015	695.00	
	Literat Ference					
	WURLITZER			1015	785.00	
	WURLITZER			1080	755.00	
	WURLITZER		Model		999.50	
-	(Additional	L \$10.00 freigh	it char	ge on all N	EW WURLITZER	models.)